
The Pantry are committed to improving the 
standards of children’s meals across every one 

of our Schools, and fresh, ethically sourced 
ingredients are used every day across our 

kitchens.

Peri Pantry Main 
Meal with Sweet 

Treat or A Fruit Pot

Large Pasta Pot or 
Pizza Slice with Sweet 

Treat or A Fruit Pot

Small Baguette
with Whole Fruit & 

Sweet Treat

Main Meal & 2 Veg
with Sweet Treat 

or A Fruit Pot

£2.85

£2.85

£2.85

£2.85


